PSD1
PARKER SERVO DRIVE
Standalone Servo Drive and Multi-axis Servo System
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192_010001 PSD1 Catalogue, August 2024
2
 	 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
	 FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED
	 ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.

Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192_010001 PSD1 Catalogue, August 2024
15
ORDER CODE
Parker Servo Drive PSD
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example PSD1 M W 3 433 B 1 1 00 000
1 Drive Family
PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
2 Device Type
S Standalone 230VAC
M Multi-axis 400VAC
3 Mounting Type
W Wall mounting
4 Device Type
1 One powerstage
2 Two powerstages
3 Three powerstages
P Power module
5 Device Type
PSD1SW1 Standalone
200 2 Ampere
300 5 Ampere
400 7.5 Ampere
PSD1MW1 One powerstage
300 5 Ampere
400 8 Ampere
600 15 Ampere
800 30 Ampere
PSD1MW2 Two powerstages
220 2 + 2 Ampere
330 5 + 5 Ampere
440 8 + 8 Ampere
PSD1MW3 Three powerstages
222 2 + 2 + 2 Ampere
433 8 + 5 + 5 Ampere
PSD1MWP Passive power supply
010 10 kVA
020 20 kVA
6 Technology
B Basic
C Programmable3)
7 Interface
1 EtherCAT
2 EtherCAT, PROFINET, Ethernet/IP
8 Feedback
1 DSL®
2 DSL®, Resolver, Encoder (1 Vss)1),
Encoder A/B (TTL)1),
Analog Hall (1 Vss)1),
9 Options
00 No option
10 Functional Safety over Ethercat2)
02 1 x I/O option board4)
22 2 x I/O option board4)
10 Customisation
000 Non customized
1) 	 Only for PSD1-S and first power stage of multi-axis unit
PSD1MW1 ...
2) 	Only available with Interface 1: EtherCAT and Feedback 1:
Hiperface DSL®
3) 	Available with combination 11 (EtherCAT, DSL) and
22 (Multi Fieldbus, Multi Feedback)
4) 	Only available with combination 22 (Multi Fieldbus,
Multi Feedback)
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - Europe192_010001 PSD1 Catalogue, August 2024
16
Accessories
Braking Resistors Description Compatible with
ACB-0004-01 0.1kW PSD1SW1200/300
ACB-0005-01 0.12kW PSD1SW1200/300
ACB-0001-01 0.50kW PSD1SW1400 / PSD1MWP010
ACB-0002-01 0.50kW PSD1MWP020
ACB-0003-01 1.50kW PSD1MWP020